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Playing Statistics
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DORJE Nawang

BELWAL Amit

ZANGPO Nawang
GYALTSON GYAL Tsewang
HUSSAIN Zakir

NAMGYAL Stanzin
THAPA Virender
NORBOO Rigzin
DORJAY Tsewang
SINGH Gamandeep

DORJEY Tsewang
KUNZANG Jigmath
NURBOO Thinless
NORBOO Rigzin
SINGH Aashu

GONBO GYAMJUNG Tashi
TSERING Tashi

TSETAN Chamba

AMIR Ali

TUNDUP Rinchen

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 25 APR 2017
Including Game #5

IND - India

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00

50.00
20.00
0.00
71.43
0.00

40.00
0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DORJE Nawang 3 3 3 180:00 100.00 13 66 79 8354 433 021
32 SINGH Gamandeep 3 3 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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